Schneemann aus Pappmache

Instructions No. 933

Article information:

Article number
560085-25
560085-33
560085-66
560085-70
560085-80
120708
330350

Article name

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlOrange

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIRed brown

VBS Craft paint, 50 miBlack

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3
VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

A beautiful decoration in the winter time is this snowman. As an absolute
classic, it is perfect to embellish your house and for example decorated in
the entrance to welcome your guests

And this is how it is done:

Prime the snowman in white. For larger areas like these, use the Paint
sponge.

After drying, paint cylinder, gloves, eyes, mouth, buttons and borders with the
brush in Black , the nose in Orange and scarf and hatband you paint with
Carmine Red .

For a shabby look, wipe lightly over the snowman with Red brown and
accentuate with black paint.

Dab the whole snowman with glitter paste and let it dry well.

W S U |



	Schneemann aus Pappmaché
	Article information:


