Schneemann aus Pappmaché

Instructions No. 933



A beautiful decoration in the winter time is this snowman. As an absolute classic, it is perfect to embellish your house and for example decorated in the entrance to welcome your guests

And this is how it is done:

Prime the snowman in white. For larger areas like these, use the Paint sponge.

After drying, paint cylinder, gloves, eyes, mouth, buttons and borders with the brush in Black , the nose in Orange and scarf and hatband you paint with Carmine Red .

For a shabby look, wipe lightly over the snowman with Red brown and accentuate with black paint.

Dab the whole snowman with glitter paste and let it dry well.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
560085-25	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlOrange	1
560085-33	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red	1
560085-66	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlRed brown	1
560085-70	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlBlack	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1